Klasse

3C Peter Rehnfeldt
3C Magnus Oskarsson
3C Reino Fransson

2C Mats Hansson

2C Johan Sand

2C Jonny Andersson

2 C Vincent Karlsson
2C Kristoffer Engstréom
2C  Mats Batstedt

2C  Tim Svensson

1C  Tony Palsson

1C Ingar Hauge

1C  Bobi Cehajik

1C  Bjorn Carlstrom
1C Jonas Jorgensson
1C Mattias Rossing
1C  Andres Blomfors
1C  Mikael Landgren
1C Per Ove Engebretsen
1C  Andreas Landgren
1C  Lars Ake Leander

Dam J.Kristin Hauge
Dam Elisabeth Egeberg

Nyb. Robert Karlsson
Nyb. Klaus N. Petersen
Nyb. Henrik Johansson
Nyb. Joakim Johansson
Nyb. Marcus Larsson
Nyb. Andreas Andersson
Nyb. Jimmy Johansson
Nyb Tor Hoof

VetY Hans Bengtsson
VetY Bengt Krantz

VetA Leif Berg

VetA Erling Carlsson
VetA Torbjorn Jonasson
VetA Leif Antonsson
VetA Uno Ottosson
VetA Per Fivesdal
VetA Lennart Persson
VetA Kai Karlsson

A Mats Hansson
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30
16
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33
32
16
13

50
29
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36
38
30
23
19
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37
32
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Reino Fransson
Magnus Oscarsson
Tony Palsson
Johan Sand

Ingar Hauge

Bengt Krantz
Andres Blomfors
Bobi Cehajik
Bjorn Carlstrom
Mattias Rossing
Elisabeth Egeberg
Kristoffer Engstréom
Tim Svensson

Per Ove Engebretsen

Mikael Landgren
J.Kristin Hauge
Tor Hoof

Jonas Jorgensson
Peter Rehnfeldt
Uno Ottosson
Reino Fransson

Johan Sand

Ingar Hauge

Tony Palsson
Peter Rehnfeldt
Uno Ottosson
Reino Fransson
Bjorn Carlstrom
Magnus Oskarsson
Odd Willy Aas
Vincent Karlsson
Jonny Andersson
Tim Svensson
Andreas Andersson
Torbjorn jonasson
Elisabeth Egeberg
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